
#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RIPPE, Michaela JR Rawlins Coun 12.85  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 WERTH, Kennedy SO Quinter High 13.44  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 JORDAN, Monica SO Ness City Hig 13.51  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 DIX, Ava  9 Stockton High 13.61  (NW) 5(4) 4

5 POLING, McKenna SR St. Francis Hi 13.63  (NW) 4(1) 2

6 CREIGHTON, Jalia  9 Stockton High 13.72  (NW) 5(5) 1

7 DORIS, MaKenzie SR Dighton High 13.95  (NW) 5(6)

8 BRENNER, Sienna  9 Ness City Hig 14.08  (NW) 4(2)

9 OSTMEYER, Isabella SR Grainfield-Wh 14.12  (NW) 4(3)

10 SNYDER, Delany SR Stockton High 14.19  (NW) 4(4)

11 SCHROEDER, Karoline SO Grainfield-Wh 14.30  (NW) 4(5)

12 FUCHS, Issy  9 Ness City Hig 14.39  (NW) 3(1)

13 SPEER, Tanea JR Northern Vall 14.67  (NW) 3(2)

14 PENKA, Kierra  9 St. Francis Hi 15.00  (NW) 3(3)

15 BARNETT, Mariah  9 Golden Plains 15.21  (NW) 2(1)

16 GOODWIN, Ellie SO Wallace Coun 15.24  (NW) 5(7)

17 POWELL, Maleia JR Brewster Hig 15.32  (NW) 3(4)

18 LENTZ, Tatum  9 Northern Vall 15.73  (NW) 1(1)

19 ALTES, Julia SO Wallace Coun 15.74  (NW) 2(2)

20 JOHNSON, McKenzie SR Dighton High 15.78  (NW) 2(3)

21 MILLER, Ky SO Weskan High 15.81  (NW) 3(5)

22 WARK, Hayden  9 Golden Plains 15.96  (NW) 2(4)

23 FENNER, Jayden JR Hoxie High S 16.17  (NW) 2(5)

24 CLYMER, Eliana JR Brewster Hig 16.27  (NW) 2(6)

25 CHENG YI CHING, Anika JR St. Francis Hi 16.31  (NW) 2(7)

26 NIEMAN, Carli SR Golden Plains 16.42  (NW) 2(8)

27 GARDNER, Zoey SO Wallace Coun 16.45  (NW) 1(2)

28 SIEBERT, Karolina SO CFE Homesc 16.90  (NW) 1(3)

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 COUNTRYMAN, Brooklyn  9 Quinter High 6:17.88 10

2 HOETING, Cappi JR Stockton High 6:25.35 8

3 ANSTAETT, Leah JR Quinter High 6:25.36 6

4 BAIER, Isabella  9 Hoxie High S 6:29.82 4

5 OSBORN, Raven SR Greeley Coun 6:39.59 2

6 KOERNER, Charlie SO Dighton High 6:40.89 1

7 SELZER, Adrienne SR Wallace Coun 6:43.93

8 ALDRIDGE, Trinity  9 Weskan High 6:48.42

9 TAYLOR, Rayna SR Golden Plains 6:58.50

10 LOPEZ, Esmeralda SO St. Francis Hi 6:58.70

11 PURVIS, Brynne SO Brewster Hig 7:06.04

12 VSETECKA, Shaylee JR Northern Vall 7:15.14

13 CROTINGER, Reagan SO Greeley Coun 7:18.59

14 GARDNER, Ryleigh  9 Stockton High 7:23.89

15 MCCAIN, Joselyn SO Rawlins Coun 7:49.14

#10 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
16 ROBBINS, Hailey SR St. Francis Hi 7:49.18

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CRAMER, Traci SR Dighton High 16.86  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 STARR, Taylor SR Ness City Hig 17.61  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 GILLESPIE, Bryn  9 Quinter High 17.71  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 WILLIAMS, Breckyn SO Stockton High 18.08  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 FUCHS, Issy  9 Ness City Hig 18.35  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 DEWEY, Tayten  9 Rawlins Coun 19.08  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 BENISCH, Joss JR Wallace Coun 19.80  (NW) 2(2)

8 SPILLMAN, Ava  9 Hoxie High S 19.91  (NW) 2(3)

9 PENKA, Isabel  9 Wallace Coun 20.06  (NW) 1(1)

10 BAINTER, Tori JR Hoxie High S 20.14  (NW) 3(6)

11 SMULL, Matilynn  9 St. Francis Hi 20.20  (NW) 2(4)

12 FRANK, Abby JR Rawlins Coun 20.31  (NW) 2(5)

13 FELLHOELTER, Leigha  9 Brewster Hig 21.13  (NW) 1(2)

14 MAYORQUIN, Meritza  9 St. Francis Hi 23.18  (NW) 1(3)

#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Quinter High School (A) 11:00.84 10

2 Hoxie High School (A) 11:14.63 8

3 Golden Plains High School (A) 11:22.71 6

4 Ness City High School (A) 11:44.47 4

5 St. Francis High School (A) 11:56.75 2

6 Rawlins County High School (A) 12:16.25 1

7 Weskan High School (A) 12:42.67

8 Brewster High School (A) 13:41.18

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HAWKINS, Judy JR Cheylin High 4' 10" 10

2 BAINTER, Emily  9 Hoxie High S 4' 8" 7

2 ECK, Isabella  9 Ellis High Sch4' 8" 7

2 DEWEY, Tayten  9 Rawlins Coun4' 8" 4

5 TILLITSON, Mackenzy JR Ness City Hig 4' 4" 1.5

5 COPELAND, Sabryn  9 Ness City Hig 4' 4" 1.5

5 BAIRD, Mary SO Northern Vall 4' 4"

5 PIMLOTT, Caelyn SR Hill City High 4' 4"

5 BULLER, Savannah  9 Ness City Hig 4' 4"

5 RICHARDSON, Aubree SO Weskan High 4' 4"

11 FLORA, Abbie  9 Quinter High 4' 0"

WHIPPLE, Ayden SO Dighton High NH
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#26 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WERTH, Kennedy SO Quinter High 8' 6" 10

2 OSTMEYER, Isabella SR Grainfield-Wh8' 0" 8

3 KOERNER, Charlie SO Dighton High 7' 6" 6

3 RICHARDSON, Aubree SO Weskan High 7' 6" 4

5 SMITH, Maggy JR Hill City High 7' 0" 2

5 VSETECKA, Shaylee JR Northern Vall 7' 0" 1

7 HABIGER, Halle JR Grainfield-Wh6' 6"

7 SIDES, Delaney  9 Northern Vall 6' 6"

7 COPELAND, Sabryn  9 Ness City Hig 6' 6"

10 BEATON, Grace JR Dighton High 6' 0"

RODRIGUEZ, Danae SO Ness City Hig NH

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RIPPE, Michaela JR Rawlins Coun16' 53 /4  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 GOODWIN, Ellie SO Wallace Coun16' 43 /4  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 HABIGER, Halle JR Grainfield-Wh15' 111 /4  (NW) 3(3) 5

3 POLING, McKenna SR St. Francis Hi 15' 111 /4  (NW) 3(3) 5

5 RATH, Breanna JR Golden Plains15' 9"  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 SCHIEFERECKE, Grayce JR Hoxie High S 15' 01 /2  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 SMITH, Serenity  9 Quinter High 14' 93 /4  (NW) 2(1)

8 DORIS, MaKenzie SR Dighton High 14' 71 /2  (NW) 3(7)

9 ENGLING, Candyce JR Natoma High 14' 63 /4  (NW) 2(2)

10 OSTMEYER, Isabella SR Grainfield-Wh14' 4"  (NW) 3(8)

11 DAVIS, Claire SO Dighton High 14' 31 /2  (NW) 3(9)

12 KELLOGG, Katelyn  9 Triplains High13' 81 /2  (NW) 2(3)

13 CHUMLEY, Nicole JR Rawlins Coun13' 73 /4  (NW) 3(10)

14 TAVAREZ, Angela  9 Ness City Hig 13' 7"  (NW) 2(4)

15 BARNETT, Mariah  9 Golden Plains13' 61 /2  (NW) 2(5)

16 GOURLEY, Sofie  9 Hoxie High S 13' 4"  (NW) 3(11)

17 GODEK, Anna SR Grainfield-Wh13' 31 /2  (NW) 3(12)

18 BLANKS, Lindsey JR Hill City High 13' 3"  (NW) 2(6)

19 FAULKENDER, Jordyn SR St. Francis Hi 12' 101 /4  (NW) 2(7)

20 PIMLOTT, Caelyn SR Hill City High 12' 73 /4  (NW) 2(8)

21 WARK, Hayden  9 Golden Plains12' 31 /2  (NW) 2(9)

22 HANSEN, Haley  9 Northern Vall 11' 111 /2  (NW) 1(1)

23 POWELL, Maleia JR Brewster Hig 11' 9"  (NW) 2(10)

24 CORTES, Kimberly  9 Brewster Hig 11' 81 /2  (NW) 1(2)

25 PLATT, Jessica JR Brewster Hig 11' 8"  (NW) 1(3)

26 ALTES, Julia SO Wallace Coun11' 73 /4  (NW) 1(4)

27 FLORA, Abbie  9 Quinter High 11' 11 /2  (NW) 1(5)

28 CHENG YI CHING, Anika JR St. Francis Hi 10' 9"  (NW) 1(6)

29 GARDNER, Zoey SO Wallace Coun10' 71 /2  (NW) 1(7)

30 RITTER, Myah  9 CFE Homesc 10' 61 /4  (NW) 1(8)

31 KVASNICKA, Caybrie SO Quinter High 10' 5"  (NW) 2(11)

32 YOUNG, Sophia  9 Weskan High 10' 21 /2  (NW) 1(9)

#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
33 SIEBERT, Karolina SO CFE Homesc 10' 13 /4  (NW) 1(10)

34 ARD, Missy JR Stockton High9' 11"  (NW) 1(11)

35 SHANK, Judy  9 Triplains High9' 0"  (NW) 1(12)

RICHMEIER, Michelle SO Hill City High ND  (NW) 1

HESKETT, Hilde  9 Hoxie High S ND  (NW) 2

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RATH, Breanna JR Golden Plains35' 5"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 POLING, McKenna SR St. Francis Hi 32' 4"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SCHIEFERECKE, Grayce JR Hoxie High S 32' 31 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 VON LEONROD, Allie JR Dighton High 31' 43 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 GODEK, Anna SR Grainfield-Wh31' 31 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 SMITH, Serenity  9 Quinter High 30' 23 /4  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 DAVIS, Claire SO Dighton High 29' 111 /2  (NW) 2(7)

8 GIBBS, Makenna  9 Wallace Coun29' 2"  (NW) 2(8)

9 SMULL, Matilynn  9 St. Francis Hi 28' 101 /4  (NW) 1(1)

9 WARK, Hayden  9 Golden Plains28' 101 /4  (NW) 1(1)

11 HOUTMAN, Jesslynn JR St. Francis Hi 27' 111 /2  (NW) 1(3)

12 HEIER, Kerri JR Grainfield-Wh27' 11"  (NW) 2(9)

13 RITTER, Myah  9 CFE Homesc 27' 53 /4  (NW) 1(4)

14 HANSEN, Haley  9 Northern Vall 26' 9"  (NW) 1(5)

15 GARDNER, Zoey SO Wallace Coun26' 01 /4  (NW) 1(6)

MCCAIN, Joselyn SO Rawlins CounND  (NW) 1

KVASNICKA, Caybrie SO Quinter High ND  (NW) 1

SMITH, Reece  9 Rawlins CounND  (NW) 1

WHIPPLE, Ayden SO Dighton High ND  (NW) 1

ENGLING, Candyce JR Natoma High ND  (NW) 2

WOELK, Karlyn JR Greeley CounND  (NW) 2

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 STAFFORD, Ja'Asia SO Wallace Coun39' 0" 3(1) 10

2 GALL, Tomi SR Dighton High 38' 101 /2 3(2) 8

3 MICEK, Abby SO Rawlins Coun34' 7" 3(3) 6

4 SCHULTZ, Tyra SR Grainfield-Wh32' 10" 3(4) 4

5 MILLER, Kassie SR Golden Plains32' 8" 3(5) 2

6 NORTH, Natalee  9 Ellis High Sch31' 61 /2 3(6) 1

7 PERRY, Hope SR Wallace Coun31' 51 /2 2(1)

8 MEANS, Kaelyn JR Stockton High30' 5" 3(7)

9 WHIPPLE, Jessica JR Dighton High 29' 111 /2 2(2)

9 SOLIS, Jahdai SR Western Plain29' 111 /2 3(8)

11 ROGERS, Kinley SO Hoxie High S 29' 10" 3(9)

12 WARK, Morgan SR Golden Plains29' 91 /2 3(10)

13 SLOANE, Brooklyn SR Hill City High 29' 6" 2(3)

14 JOHNSON, McKenzie SR Dighton High 29' 41 /2 2(4)
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#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
15 HESPE, Nellie SR Cheylin High 29' 01 /2 2(5)

15 NICHOLS, Mariyah JR Rawlins Coun29' 01 /2 2(5)

17 KVASNICKA, Cashlyn JR Quinter High 28' 41 /2 2(7)

18 HARGITT, Addie  9 Quinter High 27' 4" 1(1)

19 MYERS, Delaney  9 St. Francis Hi 27' 11 /2 2(8)

20 WRIGHT, Maddie  9 Weskan High 27' 01 /2 2(9)

21 BLACKWOOD, Brandy SO Quinter High 26' 51 /2 1(2)

22 HART, Ella JR Hill City High 26' 11 /2 3(11)

23 KESTER, MacKenzie  9 Stockton High26' 01 /2 2(10)

24 DRAPER, Emma  9 Rawlins Coun25' 11" 2(11)

25 GILLILAND, Molly JR St. Francis Hi 25' 10" 1(3)

26 WATELY, Gabbi JR Hill City High 25' 0" 2(12)

27 FELLHOELTER, Libertee SO Brewster Hig 24' 41 /2 1(4)

28 NOLAN, Kyra SR Greeley Coun23' 1" 1(5)

29 FENNER, Jayden JR Hoxie High S 22' 51 /2 3(12)

30 CARTER, Emma  9 Golden Plains22' 31 /2 1(6)

31 NICHOLS, Joslyn SO Triplains High21' 10" 1(7)

32 HINGST, Maggie  9 St. Francis Hi 21' 3" 1(8)

33 REBARCHEK, Sherrie  9 Grainfield-Wh20' 51 /2 1(9)

34 BERGSTEN, Lacey SO Triplains High20' 11 /2 1(10)

35 HRABE, Adrienne  9 Grainfield-Wh19' 1" 1(11)

36 LENTZ, Tatum  9 Northern Vall 17' 10" 1(12)

37 PORTER, Seri  9 Northern Vall 17' 61 /2 1(13)

#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MEANS, Kaelyn JR Stockton High127' 0" 3(1) 10

2 MILLER, Kassie SR Golden Plains98' 10" 3(2) 8

3 NORTH, Natalee  9 Ellis High Sch97' 0" 3(3) 6

4 MICEK, Abby SO Rawlins Coun95' 0" 3(4) 4

5 STAFFORD, Ja'Asia SO Wallace Coun94' 7" 3(5) 2

6 SCHULTZ, Tyra SR Grainfield-Wh93' 9" 3(6) 1

7 WARK, Morgan SR Golden Plains90' 3" 3(7)

8 ROGERS, Kinley SO Hoxie High S 89' 3" 3(8)

9 WHIPPLE, Jessica JR Dighton High 86' 10" 3(9)

10 GALL, Tomi SR Dighton High 86' 0" 3(10)

11 SCHROEDER, Karoline SO Grainfield-Wh84' 0" 1(1)

11 KVASNICKA, Cashlyn JR Quinter High 84' 0" 2(1)

13 HARGITT, Addie  9 Quinter High 83' 8" 2(2)

14 BEATON, Grace JR Dighton High 83' 0" 2(3)

15 NICHOLS, Mariyah JR Rawlins Coun82' 5" 3(11)

16 SOLIS, Jahdai SR Western Plain79' 8" 2(4)

17 NIEMAN, Carli SR Golden Plains77' 9" 2(5)

18 NICHOLS, Joslyn SO Triplains High77' 2" 2(6)

19 BLACKWOOD, Brandy SO Quinter High 77' 0" 1(2)

20 HINGST, Maggie  9 St. Francis Hi 76' 1" 2(7)

#34 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
21 HESPE, Nellie SR Cheylin High 75' 7" 2(8)

22 FENNER, Jayden JR Hoxie High S 75' 0" 1(3)

23 SPINO, Lilliana JR Hill City High 74' 6" 1(4)

24 MUIR, Brin  9 Stockton High73' 9" 1(5)

24 FAULKENDER, Jordyn SR St. Francis Hi 73' 9" 2(9)

26 SIDES, Delaney  9 Northern Vall 73' 3" 2(10)

27 RIPPE, Allison  9 Rawlins Coun72' 0" 3(12)

28 BORN, Bella SO Hill City High 71' 5" 2(11)

29 GILLILAND, Molly JR St. Francis Hi 70' 7" 2(12)

30 IBARRIA, Brisa SR Cheylin High 69' 0" 1(6)

31 NOLAN, Kyra SR Greeley Coun63' 1" 1(7)

32 FELLHOELTER, Libertee SO Brewster Hig 61' 10" 1(8)

33 BERGSTEN, Lacey SO Triplains High61' 9" 1(9)

34 FOOTE, Molly SR Hoxie High S 60' 6" 1(10)

35 HRABE, Adrienne  9 Grainfield-Wh58' 1" 1(11)

36 CLYMER, Eliana JR Brewster Hig 55' 7" 1(12)

37 PORTER, Seri  9 Northern Vall 52' 5" 1(13)

#36 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SCHULTZ, Livia SR Grainfield-Wh120' 1" 3(1) 10

2 BAINTER, Emily  9 Hoxie High S 113' 2" 3(2) 8

3 SCHULTZ, Hanna SR Dighton High 111' 0" 3(3) 6

4 PERRY, Hope SR Wallace Coun98' 1" 2(1) 4

5 NORTH, Natalee  9 Ellis High Sch97' 5" 3(4) 2

6 ROGERS, Kinley SO Hoxie High S 95' 3" 3(5) 1

7 BENISCH, Joss JR Wallace Coun93' 3" 2(2)

8 CRAMER, Traci SR Dighton High 91' 4" 2(3)

9 MUIR, Brin  9 Stockton High89' 0" 3(6)

10 MICEK, Abby SO Rawlins Coun88' 7" 3(7)

11 COOPER, Ryenn  9 Hill City High 88' 2" 1(1)

12 HARGITT, Addie  9 Quinter High 85' 0" 3(8)

13 HINGST, Maggie  9 St. Francis Hi 84' 11" 3(9)

14 WELLS, Kaelyn JR Rawlins Coun84' 5" 3(10)

15 SLOANE, Brooklyn SR Hill City High 83' 4" 3(11)

16 WILLIAMS, Breckyn SO Stockton High82' 6" 1(2)

17 VON LEONROD, Allie JR Dighton High 81' 2" 2(4)

18 IBARRIA, Brisa SR Cheylin High 78' 4" 2(5)

19 RIPPE, Allison  9 Rawlins Coun76' 7" 1(3)

20 MYERS, Delaney  9 St. Francis Hi 76' 6" 1(4)

21 NOLAN, Kyra SR Greeley Coun75' 10" 2(6)

22 HOUTMAN, Jesslynn JR St. Francis Hi 74' 9" 2(7)

23 SELENSKY, Kelsey SO Quinter High 73' 1" 2(8)

24 KESTER, MacKenzie  9 Stockton High72' 3" 2(9)

25 BAILEY, Daynah SO Northern Vall 70' 1" 2(10)

26 DAILY, Jaelyn  9 Wallace Coun70' 0" 3(12)
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#36 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
27 KING, Sadie SO Triplains High68' 10" 1(5)

28 HARMON, Grace JR Hill City High 68' 4" 2(11)

29 FOOTE, Molly SR Hoxie High S 67' 10" 1(6)

30 WRIGHT, Grace SR Cheylin High 67' 4" 1(7)

30 KVASNICKA, Cashlyn JR Quinter High 67' 4" 1(7)

32 WARK, Morgan SR Golden Plains65' 1" 2(12)

33 YOUNG, Sophia  9 Weskan High 62' 9" 1(9)

34 HABIGER, Halle JR Grainfield-Wh57' 5" 1(10)

35 CARTER, Emma  9 Golden Plains50' 3" 1(11)

36 HESPE, Nellie SR Cheylin High 49' 9" 1(12)

37 REBARCHEK, Sherrie  9 Grainfield-Wh47' 4" 1(13)

38 WOELK, Karlyn JR Greeley Coun42' 5" 2(13)

39 SHANK, Judy  9 Triplains High41' 0" 1(14)

BLACKWOOD, Brandy SO Quinter High ND 1

MILLER, Kassie SR Golden PlainsND 3

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILKISON, Hector JR Dighton High 11.43  (NW) 6(1) 10

2 VINCENT, Jett JR Grainfield-Wh 11.51  (NW) 6(2) 8

3 HANSEN, Jeremiah SO Northern Vall 11.80  (NW) 6(3) 6

4 KNELSEN, Daniel SR Greeley Coun 11.88  (NW) 6(4) 4

5 KINDERKNECHT, Trace SO Quinter High 11.90  (NW) 6(5) 2

6 JENKINSON, Jack  9 Dighton High 12.03  (NW) 5(1) 1

7 VINCENT, Trey SR Grainfield-Wh 12.06  (NW) 5(2)

7 MACKLEY, Dalton SR Weskan High 12.06  (NW) 6(6)

9 WALKER, Austen JR Wallace Coun 12.08  (NW) 5(3)

10 RUDD, Gabriel SO Northern Vall 12.19  (NW) 4(1)

11 MARTINEZ, Jesus SR Greeley Coun 12.27  (NW) 4(2)

12 CULWELL, Dorian  9 Rawlins Coun 12.28  (NW) 5(4)

13 FLAX, Bryce SO Ness City Hig 12.32  (NW) 5(5)

14 EDWARDS, Ace SO Wallace Coun 12.43  (NW) 5(6)

15 VOLLBRACHT, Nathan JR Grainfield-Wh 12.49  (NW) 4(3)

16 MARSHALL, Casen SR Ness City Hig 12.62  (NW) 4(4)

17 WILLEMS, Jake SR Wallace Coun 12.62  (NW) 3(1)

18 RETHKE, Shannon SR St. Francis Hi 12.69  (NW) 4(5)

19 FEHRENBACH, Thomas  9 Ness City Hig 12.72  (NW) 3(2)

20 VILLALOBOS, Valentin JR Greeley Coun 12.81  (NW) 3(3)

21 PRICE, Ryland  9 Dighton High 12.85  (NW) 4(6)

22 PENA, Emilio SR Weskan High 12.94  (NW) 2(1)

23 GRUENBACHER, Ethan SO Quinter High 12.96  (NW) 2(2)

24 WOOLF, Brock JR Brewster Hig 13.10  (NW) 2(3)

25 RODRIGUEZ, Alex  9 St. Francis Hi 13.21  (NW) 3(4)

26 MALICOVSKY, Eddy SR Western Plain 13.24  (NW) 3(5)

27 YOUNG, Zach SO Stockton High 13.47  (NW) 3(6)

28 IWANSKI, Camden SR Stockton High 13.60  (NW) 5(7)

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
29 GARDNER, Jacob SO CFE Homesc 13.86  (NW) 2(4)

30 SCHEMPER, Drew SO Northern Vall 13.87  (NW) 1(1)

31 AMLONG, Wyatt  9 Golden Plains 14.31  (NW) 1(2)

32 BAALMAN, Tucker SO Hoxie High S 21.28  (NW) 1(3)

33 LUNA, Brandon SR Golden Plains 21.98  (NW) 1(4)

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PEARCE, Evan SO Wallace Coun 4:50.03 10

2 GRUENBACHER, Eli SR Quinter High 4:57.97 8

3 DEATON, Hans  9 Quinter High 5:05.16 6

4 WEINER, Ethan SR Golden Plains 5:18.57 4

5 HICKERT, Leo  9 Brewster Hig 5:21.56 2

6 KEITH, Aaron  9 Hoxie High S 5:22.92 1

7 MEIER, Landon SO Golden Plains 5:34.97

8 PURVIS, Connor JR Brewster Hig 5:54.30

9 ALLEN, Trey  9 Weskan High 5:56.10

10 SENTEK, Konrad SR Western Plain 5:57.22

11 SCHMALZRIED, Camden SO Dighton High 6:00.58

12 MCKAIN, Braden SO Wallace Coun 6:01.30

13 PATMON, Owen  9 Golden Plains 6:13.65

14 HOLLE, Eli  9 Rawlins Coun 6:26.53

15 FUNK, Cade SO Wallace Coun 6:30.85

16 SHAPLAND, Ethan JR Dighton High 6:39.33

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RIEDEL, Bradley SR Quinter High 16.73  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 KUHLMAN, Connor SR Wallace Coun 17.37  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BALLUCH, Donovan SR Hoxie High S 18.18  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 HALDEMAN, Keegan SR Quinter High 19.21  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 MUNK, Braxton  9 Hoxie High S 20.23  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 SHAFER, Lincoln  9 Greeley Coun 20.40  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 EDWARDS, Joe  9 Wallace Coun 20.69  (NW) 2(6)

8 RETHKE, Shannon SR St. Francis Hi 21.03  (NW) 2(7)

9 SCHEMM, Jadon JR Weskan High 21.78  (NW) 1(2)

10 STOUT, Dominic  9 Golden Plains 23.13  (NW) 1(3)

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Quinter High School (A) 8:57.86 10

2 Hoxie High School (A) 9:01.96 8

3 Cheylin High School (A) 9:16.89 6

4 Golden Plains High School (A) 9:30.28 4

5 Northern Valley High School (A) 9:54.96 2

6 Brewster High School (A) 10:15.47 1

7 Weskan High School (A) 10:15.75
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#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
8 Dighton High School (A) 10:32.92

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 RIEDEL, Bradley SR Quinter High 6' 2" 10

2 HAWKINS, Tharyan SO Wallace Coun5' 10" 8

3 NEELEY, Max JR Dighton High 5' 8" 6

4 UNDERHILL, Carter SR Hill City High 5' 6" 4

4 CRAMER, Daniel  9 Dighton High 5' 6" 2

4 RUDD, Gabriel SO Northern Vall 5' 6" 1

7 GOURLEY, Cade SR Hoxie High S 5' 4"

7 COLEMAN, Jaden SR Dighton High 5' 4"

7 STEPHEN, Dayton  9 Hill City High 5' 4"

7 LOYA, Eric SR Northern Vall 5' 4"

7 VILLALOBOS, Valentin JR Greeley Coun5' 4"

7 MCCARTY, Logan SO Cheylin High 5' 4"

13 RETHKE, Shannon SR St. Francis Hi 5' 2"

13 DIERCKS, Isaac SO Hoxie High S 5' 2"

13 MUNK, Braxton  9 Hoxie High S 5' 2"

13 WALKER, Jadyn SR Hill City High 5' 2"

CROW, Judah  9 Weskan High NH

RICHARDSON, Pearce  9 Weskan High NH

CROW, Gabe JR Weskan High NH

BRIGGS, Avery SO Quinter High NH

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 NEELEY, Max JR Dighton High 14' 0" 10

2 THALHEIM, Kenton SO Northern Vall 12' 0" 8

2 VINCENT, Trey SR Grainfield-Wh12' 0" 6

4 METZLER, Dakota JR Ellis High Sch10' 6" 4

5 PRICE, Ryland  9 Dighton High 9' 6" 2

6 STEPHEN, Dayton  9 Hill City High 9' 0" 1

6 SHAPLAND, Ethan JR Dighton High 9' 0"

6 RICHARDSON, Pearce  9 Weskan High 9' 0"

9 YOUNGER, Mason SO Ellis High Sch8' 6"

10 COPELAND, Jadon SR Ness City Hig 7' 6"

10 WELSH, Brenton SO Wallace Coun7' 6"

10 ROBBINS, Ahser  9 St. Francis Hi 7' 6"

13 KELLER, Kamden  9 Ellis High Sch7' 0"

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SHAW, Ryan JR Hoxie High S 19' 11"  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 RUDD, Gabriel SO Northern Vall 19' 21 /2  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 AMREIN, Aiden SO Hill City High 19' 2"  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 ATKINS, Kaleb JR Hill City High 18' 111 /2  (NW) 3(4) 4

#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
5 YOUNGER, Mason SO Ellis High Sch18' 11"  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 NUSS, Jaden SO Hill City High 18' 81 /2  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 KNELSEN, Daniel SR Greeley Coun18' 6"  (NW) 3(7)

8 POPP, Josh JR Rawlins Coun18' 0"  (NW) 2(1)

8 HAWKINS, Tharyan SO Wallace Coun18' 0"  (NW) 3(8)

10 GRUENBACHER, Ethan SO Quinter High 17' 101 /2  (NW) 3(9)

11 SCHMIDT, Carson SO Brewster Hig 17' 81 /2  (NW) 3(10)

12 FLAX, Bryce SO Ness City Hig 17' 61 /2  (NW) 3(11)

12 COLEMAN, Jaden SR Dighton High 17' 61 /2  (NW) 3(11)

14 MUNK, Braxton  9 Hoxie High S 17' 3"  (NW) 2(2)

15 EDWARDS, Joe  9 Wallace Coun16' 91 /2  (NW) 2(3)

16 POE, Dally SR Triplains High16' 4"  (NW) 2(4)

17 SHEA, Ethan SR Golden Plains16' 3"  (NW) 2(5)

17 SCHEMM, Jadon JR Weskan High 16' 3"  (NW) 2(5)

19 MALICOVSKY, Eddy SR Western Plain16' 0"  (NW) 2(7)

20 KETZNER, Brady SO Cheylin High 15' 91 /2  (NW) 2(8)

21 RATH, Josh  9 Golden Plains15' 71 /2  (NW) 1(1)

22 HALDEMAN, Keegan SR Quinter High 15' 4"  (NW) 2(9)

23 BOYSON, Jackson SO Cheylin High 15' 31 /2  (NW) 2(10)

24 LU, Jack SO Western Plain14' 111 /2  (NW) 2(11)

25 KELLOGG, Alex SO Triplains High14' 8"  (NW) 1(2)

26 OWENS, Tanner  9 Brewster Hig 14' 71 /2  (NW) 2(12)

27 PENA, Emilio SR Weskan High 14' 0"  (NW) 1(3)

28 GARDNER, Jacob SO CFE Homesc 13' 61 /2  (NW) 1(4)

29 LOWRY, Caden  9 Northern Vall 13' 4"  (NW) 1(5)

30 SHIMER, Boston  9 Dighton High 12' 101 /2  (NW) 1(6)

31 ROGERS, Bingston SR Golden Plains10' 1"  (NW) 1(7)

32 MADER, Matthew  9 Quinter High 9' 01 /2  (NW) 1(8)

BELSHE, Brent  9 Weskan High ND  (NW) 1

VILLALOBOS, Valentin JR Greeley CounND  (NW) 1

ROLAND, Talen SO Ellis High SchND  (NW) 1

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SHAW, Ryan JR Hoxie High S 40' 81 /2  (NW) 10

2 BERMUDEZ, Pablo SO Cheylin High 40' 51 /2  (NW) 8

3 MARTINEZ, Jesus SR Greeley Coun39' 11 /2  (NW) 6

4 SABATKA, John  9 Cheylin High 38' 11 /2  (NW) 4

5 CRAMER, Daniel  9 Dighton High 37' 1"  (NW) 2

6 CHAPIN, Tyrell SR Grainfield-Wh37' 01 /2  (NW) 1

7 GRUENBACHER, Ethan SO Quinter High 35' 71 /2  (NW)

8 EDWARDS, Joe  9 Wallace Coun35' 4"  (NW)

9 RATH, Josh  9 Golden Plains34' 11 /2  (NW)

10 SHIMER, Boston  9 Dighton High 29' 71 /2  (NW)

SHIMER, Carson SO Dighton High ND  (NW)

GONZALEZ, Alex SR Golden PlainsND  (NW)
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#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BASART, Rylan SR Stockton High44' 101 /2 3(1) 10

2 WOOLF, Brock JR Brewster Hig 43' 1" 3(2) 8

3 GETZ, Lakin SO Quinter High 40' 71 /2 3(3) 6

4 POLIFKA, Braden Unattached 40' 6" 1(1)

5 BROWN, Dashiell SO Quinter High 40' 31 /2 3(4) 4

6 BATES, Peyton SR Hill City High 38' 10" 3(5) 2

7 SCHILTZ, Ashton SR Golden Plains38' 8" 3(6) 1

8 BALLUCH, Donovan SR Hoxie High S 38' 4" 3(7)

9 FIELDS, Alex JR Rawlins Coun38' 1" 3(8)

10 MARSHALL, Casen SR Ness City Hig 38' 0" 3(9)

11 CARTER, Garrett SR Golden Plains36' 8" 2(1)

12 WILKINSON, Eli JR Dighton High 36' 4" 3(10)

12 HOSS, Derrick SO Ness City Hig 36' 4" 3(10)

14 WILLEMS, Jake SR Wallace Coun36' 1" 3(12)

15 RAILE, Colton SO St. Francis Hi 35' 10" 2(2)

16 PURVIS, Lane SR Weskan High 35' 91 /2 2(3)

17 VILLALOBOS, Valentin JR Greeley Coun35' 4" 1(2)

18 SCHEMPER, Drew SO Northern Vall 34' 1" 2(4)

19 POE, Dally SR Triplains High34' 0" 2(5)

20 MUNGARAY, Fabian JR Quinter High 33' 81 /2 3(13)

21 VOLLBRACHT, Nathan JR Grainfield-Wh33' 61 /2 2(6)

22 REDBURN, Payton  9 Dighton High 33' 31 /2 2(7)

23 COLLINS, Court SO Triplains High32' 11" 2(8)

24 MANGAN, Cade SR Greeley Coun32' 81 /2 2(9)

25 WALTER, Dallin SR Ness City Hig 31' 8" 3(14)

26 MORSE, Zach JR Dighton High 31' 2" 2(10)

27 YOUNGER, Cael SR Ellis High Sch31' 1" 2(11)

28 GNAD, Maverick JR Ellis High Sch30' 4" 2(12)

29 MARTINSON, Layton SO Ellis High Sch30' 3" 1(3)

30 MCPHERSON, Connor SO Cheylin High 30' 2" 1(4)

31 BRUGGEMAN, Will SO Golden Plains29' 9" 1(5)

32 BAXTER, Dylan JR Stockton High29' 8" 1(6)

33 WASON, Wade SR Western Plain29' 4" 1(7)

34 WHITHAM, Max  9 Greeley Coun29' 3" 1(8)

35 WALT, Evan  9 Hill City High 29' 2" 2(13)

36 ANDREASEN, Oswald JR Brewster Hig 26' 4" 1(9)

37 KENNY, Jayden  9 Brewster Hig 26' 31 /2 1(10)

38 PAUGH, Cooper  9 Cheylin High 24' 71 /2 1(11)

39 PENA, Emilio SR Weskan High 23' 41 /2 1(12)

40 CHEATUM, Jackson  9 Triplains High22' 91 /2 1(13)

41 STRAMEL, Lincoln  9 Wallace Coun20' 0" 1(14)

42 SPEER, Kyle SO Northern Vall 15' 11" 1(15)

DOMINGUEZ, Antonio JR Dighton High 31' 2" 2

BELSHE, Bryce SR Weskan High ND 1

JOHNSON, Gabe JR Wallace CounND 2

YANEZ, Javier SO St. Francis Hi ND 2

#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

HAYES, Mike SR Western PlainND 1

PRESSLEY, Cody SR Hill City High ND 3

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BATES, Peyton SR Hill City High 148' 7" 3(1) 10

2 WOOLF, Brock JR Brewster Hig 130' 9" 3(2) 8

3 BALLUCH, Donovan SR Hoxie High S 125' 5" 3(3) 6

4 GETZ, Lakin SO Quinter High 122' 9" 3(4) 4

5 BASART, Rylan SR Stockton High110' 8" 3(5) 2

6 MUNGARAY, Fabian JR Quinter High 109' 4" 3(6) 1

7 MENDEZ, Isaac SR Grainfield-Wh109' 3" 1(1)

8 MARSHALL, Casen SR Ness City Hig 108' 3" 3(7)

9 WILKINSON, Eli JR Dighton High 106' 5" 2(1)

10 SCHEMPER, Drew SO Northern Vall 105' 1" 3(8)

11 GEORGE, Derek SR Natoma High 105' 0" 3(9)

12 WILLEMS, Jake SR Wallace Coun104' 8" 3(10)

13 BROWN, Dashiell SO Quinter High 101' 8" 3(11)

14 YOUNG, Zach SO Stockton High100' 6" 2(2)

15 CARTER, Garrett SR Golden Plains99' 10" 3(12)

16 FIELDS, Alex JR Rawlins Coun96' 3" 3(13)

17 HOSS, Derrick SO Ness City Hig 95' 5" 2(3)

18 JOHNSON, Gabe JR Wallace Coun95' 4" 2(4)

19 NORTH, Carson JR Ellis High Sch92' 10" 3(14)

20 SCHILTZ, Ashton SR Golden Plains92' 8" 2(5)

21 BENCZE, Aron  9 Ellis High Sch90' 4" 3(15)

22 COLLINS, Court SO Triplains High89' 2" 2(6)

23 REDBURN, Payton  9 Dighton High 89' 0" 2(7)

24 BAXTER, Dylan JR Stockton High88' 8" 2(8)

25 ZERR, Nick SO Triplains High88' 71 /2 2(9)

26 RAILE, Colton SO St. Francis Hi 84' 6" 2(10)

27 MCPHERSON, Connor SO Cheylin High 81' 7" 1(2)

28 COLBY, Kaiden SO Ellis High Sch79' 5" 1(3)

29 BRUGGEMAN, Will SO Golden Plains76' 5" 2(11)

30 WALT, Evan  9 Hill City High 74' 0" 2(12)

31 CLARK, Will  9 Hill City High 70' 21 /2 1(4)

32 ANDREASEN, Oswald JR Brewster Hig 67' 7" 1(5)

33 PAUGH, Cooper  9 Cheylin High 64' 8" 2(13)

34 KENNY, Jayden  9 Brewster Hig 63' 10" 1(6)

35 AREVALO, Pedro SO Dighton High 62' 71 /2 1(7)

36 WALTER, Dallin SR Ness City Hig 62' 0" 2(14)

37 POAGE, Christapher SO Grainfield-Wh59' 7" 1(8)

38 CHEATUM, Jackson  9 Triplains High57' 10" 1(9)

39 HOLLE, Eli  9 Rawlins Coun54' 101 /2 1(10)

40 STRAMEL, Lincoln  9 Wallace Coun49' 9" 1(11)

41 COLGIN, Ryan SO Weskan High 49' 4" 1(12)
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#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
42 SPEER, Kyle SO Northern Vall 48' 8" 1(13)

WASON, Wade SR Western PlainND 1

YANEZ, Javier SO St. Francis Hi ND 1

HAYES, Mike SR Western PlainND 1

SABATKA, John  9 Cheylin High ND 2

ALDRIDGE, Brennan SO Weskan High ND 2

#35 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BASART, Rylan SR Stockton High175' 8" 3(1) 10

2 GOURLEY, Cade SR Hoxie High S 163' 10" 3(2) 8

3 GETZ, Lakin SO Quinter High 162' 1" 3(3) 6

4 JOHNSON, Rex JR Ellis High Sch152' 5" 3(4) 4

5 KEITH, Derek SR Hill City High 146' 2" 3(5) 2

6 LATHAM, Daxton SR Triplains High139' 8" 3(6) 1

7 WILKINSON, Eli JR Dighton High 139' 7" 3(7)

8 BALLUCH, Donovan SR Hoxie High S 139' 0" 3(8)

9 PRESSLEY, Cody SR Hill City High 135' 5" 3(9)

10 SALYERS, Shea  9 Quinter High 130' 9" 2(1)

11 HAVLAS, Preston JR Quinter High 127' 9" 3(10)

12 GEORGE, Derek SR Natoma High 127' 0" 3(11)

13 BELSHE, Bryce SR Weskan High 125' 0" 2(2)

14 MANGAN, Cade SR Greeley Coun123' 0" 2(3)

15 EDWARDS, Ace SO Wallace Coun118' 0" 2(4)

16 RUSSELL, Logan SO Ellis High Sch117' 1" 2(5)

17 SHIMER, Carson SO Dighton High 115' 8" 2(6)

18 KUHLMAN, Connor SR Wallace Coun111' 6" 2(7)

19 CONLIN, KC JR Natoma High 104' 11" 2(8)

20 RAILE, Colton SO St. Francis Hi 104' 4" 2(9)

21 SCHILTZ, Ashton SR Golden Plains104' 2" 2(10)

22 WHITHAM, Max  9 Greeley Coun102' 5" 1(1)

23 HICKERT, Leo  9 Brewster Hig 102' 0" 2(11)

24 CRAMER, Daniel  9 Dighton High 101' 3" 3(12)

25 SABATKA, John  9 Cheylin High 100' 11" 1(2)

26 VOLLBRACHT, Nathan JR Grainfield-Wh100' 2" 3(13)

27 CROUSE, Pete SO Rawlins Coun95' 6" 2(12)

28 POPP, Asa  9 Rawlins Coun95' 4" 1(3)

29 BACA, Eduardo SO Cheylin High 93' 11" 1(4)

30 LUEBBERS, Carson JR Greeley Coun86' 5" 2(13)

31 KVASNICKA, Koda SO Triplains High85' 7" 1(5)

32 PURVIS, Lane SR Weskan High 84' 8" 1(6)

33 JOHNSON, Gabe JR Wallace Coun78' 9" 1(7)

34 FIELDS, Alex JR Rawlins Coun74' 8" 1(8)

35 ROGERS, Bingston SR Golden Plains72' 0" 1(9)

36 POAGE, Christapher SO Grainfield-Wh60' 6" 1(10)

37 CHEATUM, Jackson  9 Triplains High57' 2" 1(11)

#35 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
38 SPEER, Kyle SO Northern Vall 34' 6" 1(12)

TAYLOR, Abe  9 Golden PlainsND 1

MCPHERSON, Connor SO Cheylin High ND 1

YANEZ, Javier SO St. Francis Hi ND 1

ALDRIDGE, Brennan SO Weskan High ND 2

AMREIN, Aiden SO Hill City High ND 3

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Quinter High School QUIN 71

2 Hoxie High School HOXI 51

3 Dighton High School DIGH 33

4 Hill City High School HILL 30

5 Wallace County High School WALL 26

6 Northern Valley High School NOVA 25

7 Stockton High School STOC 22

8 Brewster High School BREW 19

9 Cheylin High School CHEY 18

10 Grainfield-Wheatland/Grinnell Hi WHEA 15

11 Greeley County High School GREE 11

12 Ellis High School ELLI 10

13 Golden Plains High School GPLN 9

14 Triplains High School TRIP 1

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Quinter High School QUIN 51

2 Rawlins County High School RAWL 36

3 Dighton High School DIGH 35

3 Hoxie High School HOXI 35

5 Grainfield-Wheatland/Grinnell Hi WHEA 30

6 Golden Plains High School GPLN 28

7 Stockton High School STOC 27

8 Wallace County High School WALL 24

9 Ness City High School NESS 23

10 St. Francis High School STFR 17

11 Ellis High School ELLI 16

12 Cheylin High School CHEY 10

13 Weskan High School WESK 4

14 Greeley County High School GREE 2

14 Hill City High School HILL 2

16 Northern Valley High School NOVA 1
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